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Janki Devi Bajaj Government Girls College Kota 
Session- 2023-24 
B.Sc. Part-I Bio 

123146352924896 

123756976824847 

123946951024893 

123483777524867 

123178693624850 
123416435024830 

123597530824840 
123955082824848 
123461651724833 

123505816324853 

123830675024866 
123524995924899 

19 123479917024814 

123121517424820 
123737536624859 

123336421424836 

123917176424870 

123201432224891 

123603905424847 

123238870024894 

123762023524841 

123884371724850 

123532014224881 

123723924424891 

123217693624859 

123589243324878 

27 123102968824899 

28 123884065924881 

29 123957824024844 

Final Admitted List Section-D 
Student Name 

Riddhi Kanojia 
RINKU NAGAR 

RISHIKA BHALWALA 

RISHIKA GOCHAR 

RITASHA GAUR 

RITIKA SHARMA 

RIYA GAUR 

RIYA KUMARI KHAREDYA 

RIYA MEHRA 

RIZWANA 

ROSHNI GURJAR 

RUCHIKA VERMA 

RUDRIKA PANKAJ 

RUPALI GOUTAM 

SABA KHANAM 

SADIYA KOSHAR 

SAJAL 

SAIMA NOORANI 

Sakshi Bhargava 
SAKSHI BHARTI 

Sakshi Gautam 

Sakshi Kushwah 

SAKSHI MEENA 

SAKSHI SHARMA 

SAKSHI VERMA 

SALONI 

SALONI BAIRWA 

SALONI PATIDAR 

SANIYA 

Father Name 

Sanjay Kanojia 

JAGDISH NAGAR 

BRIJ MOHAN BHALWALA 

CHHITAR LAL 

MAHAVEER PRASAD GAUR 

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 

RAMAVATAR GAUR 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

JAGDISH MEHRA 

ABDUL GANI 

CHOTH MAL 

SANT RAM VERMA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR PANKAJ 

RAMESHCHAND 

Rais Khan 

NISAR AHAMAD MANSOORI 

NIYAJ MOHAMMAD 

MUKHTAR AHMED 

Vijay Kumar Bhargav 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

Ashok Gautam 

Ramkaran Singh 

BABU LAL MEENA 

MAHESH SHARMA 

RAMSWAROOP 

SURESH PRAJAPAT 

VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA 

SANWALIYA PATIDAR 

TAHIR HUSSAIN 

Scholor No 
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2023/302 

2023/303 
2023/304 

2023/305 

2023/306 

2023/307 

2023/308 

2023/309 

2023/310 

2023/311 

2023/312 

2023/313 

2023/314 

2023/315 

2023/316 

2023/317 

2023/318 

2023/319 

2023/320 

2023/321 

2023/322 

2023/323 

2023/324 

2023/325 

2023/326 

2023/327 

2023/328 
2023/329 



30 123804651524812 

31 

32 

33 123943706924829 

34 |123620535824892 

35 123116658224876 

37 

36 123197520724839 

39 

40 

38 123838834024831 

42 

43 

123621721324836 

44 

123642496024863 

45 

41 123779750524873 

46 

47 

123811835524858 

50 

51 

123418905324888 

123433183124819 

123208541924839 

123854054424893 

123228028424813 

123451947724830 

123207433624850 

48 123268311424810 

123200712724812 

49 123320889124886 

123699875124860 

123987375324863 

52 123812033724852 

53 123745068224896 

54 123296001524800 

55 123939203424880 

56 123472647924833 

57 123852743924849 

58 123652689524852 

59 123488540024824 

60 123752972324823 

61 123243459824860 

62 123525606924843 

63 123340228324870 

SANIYA ALVI 

Saniya Parveen 

Sapna Meena 

Saumya Tyagl 
Saziya Anees 

SHAHINA PARVEEN 

SHEETAL GURJAR 

SHIKITA RAJ 

SHIREEN KHAN 

SHIVANI 

SHIVANI GOSWAMI 

SHIVANI JATAV 

SHIVANI KANWAR 
SHIVANI MEENA 

SHIVANI NAGAR 

SHIVANI PANKAJ 

SHIVANI SINHA 

SHIVANI SUMAN 

SHIVANI SUMAN 

SHOBHA GOCHER 

SHRESHTHA CHOURASIYA 

Sireen Mansuri 

SNEHA MEENA 

SNEHA PRAJAPATI 

SONAKSHI KAMAL 

SONAM SUMAN 

Sonika Suman 

SUMAN DHAKER 

SUMAN MEENA 

SUPRIYA KUMARI SHARMA 

TANISHA 

TANISHA CHAUHAN 

TANNU KUMARI 

TANNU MEENA 

DIL FARIYAD ALVI 

Sadik Husain 

Raj Kumar Meena 

Devendra Kumar Tyagi 
MOHD ANEES 

MOHAMMED SABIR 

DHARA SINGH GURJAR 

Meghraj 

Mohammed Khan 

RAM KISHAN 

BANWARI GOSWAMI 

BALKISHAN JATAV 

INDER SINGH 

KHUSHRAJ MEENA 

MURARI LAL 

RAMPHOOL PANKAJ 

RAMESHWAR 

RADHESHYAM 

RAMDHAN SUMAN 

PAPPU GOCHER 

SATYANARAYAN CHOURASIYA 

Latif Mansuri 

BANWARI LAL MEENA 
RAIMESH CHANDRA 

PRAIAPATL 

RAMHET KAMAL 

HEMRAJ SUMAN 

Dev Kishan Suman 

DINESH KUMAR DHAKER 

KISHAN BIHARI MEENA 

KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA 

JAHANGIR HUSSAIN 

GOPAL CHAUHAN 

MAHAVEER KANDARA 

SHYAM BIHARI 

2023/330 

2023/331 

2023/332 

2023/333 

2023/334 

2023/335 

2023/336 

2023/337 

2023/338 

2023/339 

2023/340 

2023/341 

2023/342 

2023/343 

2023/344 

2023/345 

2023/346 

2023/347 

2023/348 

2023/349 

2023/350 

2023/351 

2023/352 

2023/353 

2023/354 

2023/355 

2023/356 

2023/357 

2023/358 

2023/359 

2023/360 

2023/361 

2023/362 

2023/363 
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84 
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123977108824883 
123164209924849 
123967889424892 
123736367724882 
123953948624810 
123162560024885 

123990628224880 
123651344024890 
123319984224865 
123838434324891 
123547349324843 
123888899224821 
123463388024800 
123319204724845 

123398980024859 
123452198524870 
123435652024898 

123334381124872 

123700516524827 

123390909724866 

123828150724842 

123576367224856 

123815868824897 
123915603124874 

123496854824895 
123342935224810 

123185170524821 

TANNU RATHOR 

Tanu Nagar 

Tanuja 
Tanvi Verma 

Tanzeem 
TARANA NAGAR 

TARUNA PRAJAPATI 

TEENA SUMAN 

TIYA GOCHER 

TRAPTI PRAJAPATI 

UDITA MEHRA 

UMA MEHRA 

VAISHNAVI GANESH DAWARE 

Vanshika Soni 

Varsha 

VASUNDHRA MEENA 

VEDIKA VERMA 

Vidhi 

VIDISHA SHARMA 

VISMITA NAYAK 

YADUSHI GAUR 

YASHASVI KUSHWAHA 

YASHASVI SUMAN 

YOGESHWARI VERMA 

Yogita Jatav 

Zainab Kagdi 

Ziya Parveen 

DEENDAYAL 

Mahaveer Nagar 

Shiv Charan 

Sanjay Kumar Verma 

Hanif Mohammed 

BRIJMOHAN 

CHHAGAN LAL PRAJAPATI 

RAJENDRA SUMAN 

MANMOHAN GOCHER 

RAM NATH PRAJAPATI 

BANWARI LAL MEHRA 

RAMKEDAR 

DAWARE GANESH 

Ravindra Soni 

Buddhi Vishwas 

MAHAVEER PRASAD 

SURESH VERMA 

Amar Chand 

SHRI RAM SHARMA 

PANKAJ NAYAK 

ANIL SINGH GAUR 

RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA 

DINESH KUMAR SUMAN 

HEMRAJ VERMA 

Satish Kumar 

Alifiya 
Tahir Ali 
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